2 2-Dimensional Code Reader (Fixed Type) V530-R160E, EP
2-Dimensional Code Reader (Fixed Type)
V530-R160E, EP
A Code Reader that Handles Dot Peen
Markings!
Features
Dependably Read Dot Peen Markings
• Markings made by dot peen machines can be dependably

more detailed troubleshooting.
4 2-Dimensional Code Reader (Fixed Type) V530-R160E, EP
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Specifications
V530-R160E, V530-R160EP Controller
F150-S1A Camera
Item Description Model
Controller --- V530-R160E, V530-R160EP
Console 2-m cable F150-KP 2M
Camera --- F150-S1A
Camera Cable 3-m cable F150-VS 3M
Monitor Cable 2-m cable RCA/BNC video cable
Liquid Crystal Monitor --- F150-M05L
Parallel Cable Cable with loose wires for Parallel I/O Connector (2-m cable) F160-VP
Memory Card Card capacity: 64 MB F160-N64S(S)
Card capacity: 128 MB QM300-N128S
RS-232C Cable For IBM PC/AT or compatible computer (2-m cable) XW2Z-200S-V